POCKLINGTONS PRICE LIST - AS AT MONDAY 29th NOVEMBER 2021

ITEMS
BREAD LOAVES
LARGE WHITE UNSLICED
LARGE WHITE SLICED
SMALL WHITE UNSLICED
SMALL WHITE SLICED
LARGE WHITE STEAMED LOAF UNSLICED
LARGE WHITE STEAMED LOAD SLICED

LARGE FARMHOUSE UNSLICED
LARGE FARMHOUSE SLICED
SMALL FARMHOUSE UNSLICED
SMALL FARMHOUSE SLICED

LARGE WHOLEMEAL UNSLICED

LARGE WHOLEMEAL SLICED

SMALL WHOLEMEAL UNSLICED

SMALL WHOLEMEAL SLICED

LARGE WHOLEMEAL STEAMED UNSLICED
LARGE WHOLEMEAL STEAMED SLICED

LARGE GRANARY UNSLICED

LARGE GRANARY SLICED

SMALL GRANARY UNSLICED

SMALL GRANARY SLICED

LARGE GRANARY STEAMED UNSLICED
LARGE GRANARY STEAMED SLICED

LARGE MULTISEED UNSLICED

LARGE MULTISEED SLICED

SMALL MULTISEED UNSLICED

SMALL MULTISEED SLICED

LARGE MULTISEED STEAMED UNSLICED
LARGE MULTISEED STEAMED SLICED

SPELT & HONEY UNSLICED
SPELT & HONEY SLICED

LARGE FLOURED BLOOMER
SMALL FLOURED BLOOMER
LARGE TIGER BLOOMER
SMALL TIGER BLOOMER

WHITE SOURDOUGH

WHITE SOURDOUGH SLICED
WHOLEMEAL SOURDOUGH
WHOLEMEAL SOURDOUGH SLICED

BREAD BUNS/BAPS/COBS!
1 X 6 LARGE WHITE BAPS

1 X4 LARGE WHITE BAPS

1 X 4 CHEESE TOPPED BAPS
1 X4 TIGER TOPPED BAPS
1 X4 HOT DOG ROLLS

1X 6 LARGE BROWN BAPS
1 X4 LARGE BROWN BAPS
1 X 6 MULTISEED BAPS

1 X4 MULTISEED BAPS

J. SHAW & SON

PRICE

£2.25
£2.35
£1.70
£1.75
£2.25
£2.35

£2.25
£2.35
£1.70
£1.75

£2.45
£2.55
£1.75
£1.80
£2.45
£2.55

£2.55
£2.60
£1.85
£1.90
£2.55
£2.60

£2.65
£2.70
£2.05
£2.10
£2.65
£2.70

£2.25
£2.35

£2.45
£1.55
£2.65
£1.70

£2.40
£2.45
£2.40
£2.45

£1.95
£1.15
£2.05
£1.55
£1.15
£2.05
£1.50
£2.35
£1.65

ITEM

SAVOURY

SMALL STEAK PIE

SMALL SAUSAGE & ONION PIE
CHEESE & ONION QUICHE 6'
HAM QUICHE 6'

1LB PORK PIE

MINCED BEEF PASTY
SAUSAGE ROLLS (2)

Cornish Roll

CAKE!

MEDIUM BAKEWELL TART
CHERRY & ALMOND SLICES (4)
MILLIONAIRES SHORTBREAD (4)
JAM TARTS (4)

LEMON TARTS (4)

ALMOND TARTS (4)

HOT CROSS BRIOCHE (4)
CURRANT TEACAKES (4)

ICED FINGERS (2)

LEMON SPONGE SLICE

GINGER SPONGE SLICE

6' COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE

6' VICTORIA SANDWICH
6'DEATH BY CHOCOLATE
VANILLA SLICE (2)

APPLE PUFF (2)

SULTANA SCONES (4)

DATE & WALNUT (4)

CHERRY SCONE (4)

FRESH CREAM ECLAIR (2)
FRESH CREAM TOFFEE TURNOVER (1)
CHERRY SLAB CAKE

ECCLES CAKES (2)

FRESH CREAM SPONGE
MEDIUM TREACLE TART

TRIFLE SMALL

TRIFLE LARGE

LEMON MERINGUE 6'

SMALL EGG CUSTARD (2)
LARGE EGG CUSTARD

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING
LARGE APPLE PIE

LARGE APPLE & BLACKCURRANT PIE
LARGE APPLE & STRAWBERRY PIE
LARGE APPLE & RASPBERRY PIE

CHRISTMAS SELECTION
TRADITIONAL MINCE PIES (4)
LUXURY MINCE PIES (4)
BRANDY MINCEPIE (4)
VIENNESE MINCE PIE (4)
BLACK FOREST PIES (4)

SMALL CHRISTMAS PUDDING
MEDIUM CHRISTMAS PUDDING
LARGE CHRISTMAS PUDDING
ICED FRUIT SLAB

SQUARE CHRISTMAS CAKE
LUXURY BATTENBURG CAKE
LUXURY PLUMBREAD (4)
JUMBO CRANBERRY SAUSAGE ROLL

PRICE

£2.65
£2.35
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£1.80
£1.70
£1.50

£2.65
£4.75
£2.80
£2.20
£2.20
£2.80
£1.95
£1.95
£1.85
£2.55
£2.55
£5.25
£4.70
£5.95
£3.80
£3.60
£3.10
£3.15
£3.50
£3.60
£2.20
£3.50
£2.60
£3.20
£2.45
£2.20
£3.85
£3.15
£1.50
£3.15
£2.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£1.60
£2.50
£1.95
£2.10
£2.70
£1.90
£3.60
£5.85
£3.35
£10.65
£5.60
£3.15
£1.75



