

**J. SHAW & SON**

**POCKLINGTONS PRICE LIST - AS AT MONDAY 29th NOVEMBER 2021**

ITEMS	PRICE	ITEM	PRICE
<b>BREAD LOAVES</b>		<b>SAVOURY</b>	
LARGE WHITE UNSLICED	£2.25	SMALL STEAK PIE	£2.65
LARGE WHITE SLICED	£2.35	SMALL SAUSAGE & ONION PIE	£2.35
SMALL WHITE UNSLICED	£1.70	CHEESE & ONION QUICHE 6'	£3.80
SMALL WHITE SLICED	£1.75	HAM QUICHE 6'	£3.80
LARGE WHITE STEAMED LOAF UNSLICED	£2.25	1LB PORK PIE	£3.80
LARGE WHITE STEAMED LOAF SLICED	£2.35	MINCED BEEF PASTY	£1.80
LARGE FARMHOUSE UNSLICED	£2.25	SAUSAGE ROLLS (2)	£1.70
LARGE FARMHOUSE SLICED	£2.35	Cornish Roll	£1.50
SMALL FARMHOUSE UNSLICED	£1.70		
SMALL FARMHOUSE SLICED	£1.75	<b>CAKE!</b>	
LARGE WHOLEMEAL UNSLICED	£2.45	MEDIUM BAKEWELL TART	£2.65
LARGE WHOLEMEAL SLICED	£2.55	CHERRY & ALMOND SLICES (4)	£4.75
SMALL WHOLEMEAL UNSLICED	£1.75	MILLIONAIRES SHORTBREAD (4)	£2.80
SMALL WHOLEMEAL SLICED	£1.80	JAM TARTS (4)	£2.20
LARGE WHOLEMEAL STEAMED UNSLICED	£2.45	LEMON TARTS (4)	£2.20
LARGE WHOLEMEAL STEAMED SLICED	£2.55	ALMOND TARTS (4)	£2.80
LARGE GRANARY UNSLICED	£2.55	HOT CROSS BRIOCHE (4)	£1.95
LARGE GRANARY SLICED	£2.60	CURRANT TEACAKES (4)	£1.95
SMALL GRANARY UNSLICED	£1.85	ICED FINGERS (2)	£1.85
SMALL GRANARY SLICED	£1.90	LEMON SPONGE SLICE	£2.55
LARGE GRANARY STEAMED UNSLICED	£2.55	GINGER SPONGE SLICE	£2.55
LARGE GRANARY STEAMED SLICED	£2.60	6' COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE	£5.25
LARGE MULTISEED UNSLICED	£2.65	6' VICTORIA SANDWICH	£4.70
LARGE MULTISEED SLICED	£2.70	6' DEATH BY CHOCOLATE	£5.95
SMALL MULTISEED UNSLICED	£2.05	VANILLA SLICE (2)	£3.80
SMALL MULTISEED SLICED	£2.10	APPLE PUFF (2)	£3.60
LARGE MULTISEED STEAMED UNSLICED	£2.65	SULTANA SCONES (4)	£3.10
LARGE MULTISEED STEAMED SLICED	£2.70	DATE & WALNUT (4)	£3.15
SPELT & HONEY UNSLICED	£2.25	CHERRY SCONE (4)	£3.50
SPELT & HONEY SLICED	£2.35	FRESH CREAM ÉCLAIR (2)	£3.60
LARGE FLOURED BLOOMER	£2.45	FRESH CREAM TOFFEE TURNOVER (1)	£2.20
SMALL FLOURED BLOOMER	£1.55	CHERRY SLAB CAKE	£3.50
LARGE TIGER BLOOMER	£2.65	ECCLES CAKES (2)	£2.60
SMALL TIGER BLOOMER	£1.70	FRESH CREAM SPONGE	£3.20
WHITE SOURDOUGH	£2.40	MEDIUM TREACLE TART	£2.45
WHITE SOURDOUGH SLICED	£2.45	TRIFLE SMALL	£2.20
WHOLEMEAL SOURDOUGH	£2.40	TRIFLE LARGE	£3.85
WHOLEMEAL SOURDOUGH SLICED	£2.45	LEMON MERINGUE 6'	£3.15
<b>BREAD BUNS/BAPS/COBS!</b>		SMALL EGG CUSTARD (2)	£1.50
1 X 6 LARGE WHITE BAPS	£1.95	LARGE EGG CUSTARD	£3.15
1 X 4 LARGE WHITE BAPS	£1.15	BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING	£2.20
1 X 4 CHEESE TOPPED BAPS	£2.05	LARGE APPLE PIE	£2.80
1 X 4 TIGER TOPPED BAPS	£1.55	LARGE APPLE & BLACKCURRANT PIE	£2.80
1 X 4 HOT DOG ROLLS	£1.15	LARGE APPLE & STRAWBERRY PIE	£2.80
1 X 6 LARGE BROWN BAPS	£2.05	LARGE APPLE & RASPBERRY PIE	£2.80
1 X 4 LARGE BROWN BAPS	£1.50		
1 X 6 MULTISEED BAPS	£2.35	<b>CHRISTMAS SELECTION</b>	
1 X 4 MULTISEED BAPS	£1.65	TRADITIONAL MINCE PIES (4)	£1.60
		LUXURY MINCE PIES (4)	£2.50
		BRANDY MINCEPIE (4)	£1.95
		VIENNESE MINCE PIE (4)	£2.10
		BLACK FOREST PIES (4)	£2.70
		SMALL CHRISTMAS PUDDING	£1.90
		MEDIUM CHRISTMAS PUDDING	£3.60
		LARGE CHRISTMAS PUDDING	£5.85
		ICED FRUIT SLAB	£3.35
		SQUARE CHRISTMAS CAKE	£10.65
		LUXURY BATTENBURG CAKE	£5.60
		LUXURY PLUMBREAD (4)	£3.15
		JUMBO CRANBERRY SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.75